
NATACIÓN ADULTOSNATACIÓN ADULTOS

LUNES /
MIÉRCOLES

MARTES /
JUEVES

VIERNES

10:00
15:30
19:30
20:15

10:00
19:30
20:15
21:00

10:00
15:30
20:15

45.25€ 45.25€ 22€

DÍAS FEST IVOS

SEPTIEMBRE 25 - JUNIO 26SEPTIEMBRE 25 - JUNIO 26 COMIENZO CLASES:  8 SEPT 2025COMIENZO CLASES:  8 SEPT 2025

Octubre: 9-10-11-12
Noviembre: 1 
Diciembre:6-7-8-24-25-26-31

Enero:1-2-5- 6
Marzo:- 17 - 18 - 19 
Abril: 2-3-6-13
Mayo: 1 

www.olympiaspafitness.com
963 033 390


